
Agency CAE or designee Email

Department of Administrative Services Zachary Gehringer zachary.gehringer@oregon.gov

Department of Consumer and Business Services Rose Wooton Rose.N.Wooton@oregon.gov

Department of Corrections Adrianne O'Connor adrianne.g.oconnor@state.or.us

Department of Education Latham Stack latham.stack@state.or.us

Department of Fish and Wildlife Steve Bergmann steven.a.bergmann@state.or.us

Department of Revenue Michael Campbell michael.campbell@oregon.gov

Department of State Lands Vena McCoy vena.mccoy@state.or.us

Department of Veterans Affairs Aaron Hunter aaron.hunter@state.or.us

DHS Shared Services Dave Lyda dave.m.lyda@state.or.us

DOJ - Administrative Services Division Art Ayre Art.L.AYRE@state.or.us

Higher Education Coordinating Commission Lora Carson lora.carson@state.or.us

ODA Agriculture Lauren Henderson Lauren.L.Henderson@state.or.us

ODA Agriculture Andrea Boyer aboyer@oda.state.or.us

Oregon Business Development Department Lisa Ansell lisa.m.ansell@oregon.gov

Oregon Department of Energy Michael Williams Michael.A.Williams@state.or.us

Oregon Department of Environmental Quality Scott Hoatson Scott.HOATSON@state.or.us

Oregon Department of Forestry Antonia Allen antonia.allen@oregon.gov

Oregon Department of Transportation Marlene Hartinger Marlene.V.HARTINGER@state.or.us

Oregon Employment Department Lisa Upshaw lisa.s.upshaw@state.or.us

Oregon Housing and Community Service Caleb Yant caleb.yant@oregon.gov

Oregon Judicial Department Darrin Hotrum darrin.d.hotrum@state.or.us

Oregon Liquor Control Commission Bill Schuette bill.schuette@state.or.us

Oregon Lottery Robert Martinez Robert.Martinez@state.or.us

Oregon Military Department Sonja DettwylerGwin sonja.dettwylergwin@state.or.us

Oregon Parks and Recreation Department Bevin Clapper bevin.clapper@state.or.us

Oregon State Police Robert Miller robert.g.miller@state.or.us

Oregon State Treasury Byron Williams byron.a.williams@state.or.us

Oregon State University Patricia Snopkowski patricia.snopkowski@oregonstate.edu

Oregon Water Resources Department Paul Hutter paul.h.hutter@state.or.us

Oregon Youth Authority Jodi Cochran Jodi.Cochran@state.or.us

Portland State University David Terry Davterry@pdx.edu

Public Employees Retirement System Jason Stanley jason.m.stanley@state.or.us

Public Employees Retirement System Beth Porter elizabeth.porter@state.or.us

Public Utility Commission of Oregon David Poston david.poston@state.or.us

Public Utility Commission of Oregon Imee Anderson imee.r.anderson@state.or.us

University of Oregon Trisha Burnett trishab@uoregon.edu
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